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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:30

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:33

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

1a Junior - 40cm 102 Poppy Binks Super Molly 09:55

1a Junior - 40cm 103 Nelly  Wilkinson Wincham Valentina 09:57

1a Junior - 40cm 100 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:59

1b Senior - 40cm 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 10:01

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Nelly  Wilkinson Wincham Valentina 10:25

2a Juniors- 50 cm 104 Darcie  Hudson Llagalgarve CapperCaillie 10:28

2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Evie  Delaney Monalaw Poppy 10:31

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Martha  Mincher-Lockett Mr Magic 10:34

2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Lexi Corbett Ruby 10:37

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

3a Juniors - 60 cm 108 Darcie  Hudson Llagalgarve CapperCaillie 11:00

3a Juniors - 60 cm 105 Evie  Delaney Monalaw Poppy 11:03

3a Juniors - 60 cm 106 Martha  Mincher-Lockett Mr Magic 11:06

3b Senior - 60 cm 108 Amanda couzens-davies Chez 11:09

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping 20.12.23
***Please present your horses passport upon arrival and be ready to jump at your time***
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3a Juniors - 60 cm 107 Lexi Corbett Ruby 11:12

3a Juniors - 60 cm 109 Betty  Wilkinson Wincham Sydney 11:15

3b Senior - 60 cm 110 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 11:18

3b Senior - 60 cm 111 Jodie  Jackson Rownalls prim and proper 11:21

3b Senior - 60 cm 112 Lily Thompson Romano royal recital 11:24

3b Senior - 60 cm 113 TYLER CASSELLS Willow 11:27

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

4a Juniors - 70 cm 107 Lexi Corbett Ruby 11:50

4b Seniors - 70 cm 108 Amanda couzens-davies Chez 11:53

4a Juniors - 70 cm 109 Betty  Wilkinson Wincham Sydney 11:56

4b Seniors - 70 cm 110 Ellie Davidson Bairdmoor Caleb 11:59

4a Juniors - 70 cm 111 Jodie  Jackson Rownalls prim and proper 12:02

4b Seniors - 70 cm 112 Lily Thompson Romano royal recital 12:05

4b Seniors - 70 cm 113 TYLER CASSELLS Willow 12:08

4a Juniors - 70 cm 114 Lilly Hewitt Lynbrie Dewi 12:11

4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Georgie  Brown-Allan Ringwood caretino (Jerry) 12:14

4b Seniors - 70 cm 116 Paige Tomlinson Jersey 12:17

4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Sarah Butcher Molly May 12:20

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 112 Lily Thompson Romano royal recital 12:45

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 114 Lilly Hewitt Lynbrie Dewi 12:48

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 115 Georgie  Brown-Allan Ringwood caretino (Jerry) 12:51

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Corinne Savill MB Ludo Star 12:54

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 119 Ted  Mincher-Lockett Pebbles 12:57

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 120 TYLER CASSELLS Danny 13:00
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5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Hannah Bate Opardi 13:03

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 116 Paige Tomlinson Jersey 13:06

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 117 Sarah Butcher Molly May 13:09

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 122 Amy Wrench Ducal Blazing Comet 13:12

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 120 TYLER CASSELLS Danny 13:35

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 119 Ted  Mincher-Lockett Pebbles 13:38

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 122 Amy Wrench Ducal Blazing Comet 13:41

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 123 Jessica  Oliver Baylet 13:44

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 124 TYLER CASSELLS Spice 14:05

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 125 Jessica  Oliver Baylet 14:08

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 126 TYLER CASSELLS Douglas 14:25
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